Optimist National Ranking Table

National

Ranking Name
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Josh Schon
Campbell Stanton
Henry Wilson
Elliot Bacon
Joshua Hyde
Francesco Kayrouz
Robbie McCutcheon
Seb Menzies
Luke Cashmore
Gavin Ninnes
David Buchanan
Will Wright
Joshua Gilmore
James Barnett
Brayden Hamilton
Luke Armstrong
Nathan Vince
Caleb Armit
Lachlan Dillon
Thomas Mulcahy
Rebecca Morgan
Ella Gladwell
Monty Alderson
Ashton Guy
Blake McGlashan
George Rush
Jack Drage
Joel Kennedy
Will Hadfield
Sophia Fyfe
Henry Angus
Ollie Gilmour
Suede Cowley
Braedyn Denney
Luke Cameron-Smith
Nina Mannering
Charlie Loughran
Eli Liefting
Jack Rush
Greta Pilkington
Santenay Jordan
Robbie Wooldridge
Rupert Limbrick

Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Worser Bay Boating Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Wakatere Boating Club
French Bay / KYC
CBYC/RAYC
Worser Bay Boating Club
Napier Sailing Club
Tauranga YPBC
Wakatere Boating Club
Worser Bay Boating Club
Kohimarama YC
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Tauranga YPBC
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Kohimarama YC
Wakatere Boating Club
Kohimarama Y C
Kohimarama YC
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Charteris Bay Yacht Club
Tauranga YPBC
Charteris Bay Canterbury
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Kohimarama YC
MBBC/CBYC
QCYC
Tauranga YPBC
Kohimarama YC
Napier
Torbay Sailing Club
RAYC
Wakatere Boating Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Charteris Bay Yacht Club

SailNo
4593
4544
4605
4603
4558
4545
4604
4608
4621
4574
4204
4239
4319
4423
4561
4591
4631
4386
4337
4562
4556
4492
4592
4413
4582
4431
4249
4371
4472
4559
4433
4607
4560
4163
4348
4547
4597
4622
4580
4583
4367
4620
4195

Qualifying Regatta's

North
2015 Nz Island  Auckland
Ranking Champs Champs
9 1
1 4
4 19
3 6
5 5
8 7
2 11
6 22
7 10
14 21
34 2
13 16
39 12
10 14
48 3
16 9
38 8
18 45
49 13
17 25
21 28
11 37
15 27
20 18
24 34
33 20
27 74
50 15
12 35
22 40
40 23
25 60
19 42
28 31
36 24
45 17
79 30
51 26
65 39
37 56
31 36
41 29
30 44

Picton
2
3
1
8

24
5
20
10
22
4
17
6
7
12
21
50
18
9
16
14
11
27
23
34
15
19
13
31
35
25
26
29
38
108
41
44
32
40
28
30
108
108
43

Best
1
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13
14
11
11
15
18
15
19
13
15
12
22
23
25
19
28
24
17
30
26
28
30
31
29
30

Pre-Nats National National
Ranking Championships Ranking

Score Placing Score
3 0.6
4 0.8
5 1.0
9 1.8
10 2.0
12 24
13 2.6
16 3.2
17 3.4
18 3.6
19 3.8
19 3.8
19 3.8
22 4.4
24 4.8
25 5.0
26 5.2
27 5.4
29 5.8
31 6.2
32 6.4
38 7.6
38 7.6
38 7.6
39 7.8
39 7.8
40 8.0
46 9.2
47 9.4
47 9.4
49 9.8
54 10.8
57 114
59 11.8
60 12.0
61 12.2
62 12.4
66 13.2
67 13.4
67 13.4
67 13.4
70 14.0
73 14.6

Opti Age
13
14
14
13
12
14
15
12
15
15
12
13
14
14
13
12
13
12
13
13
13
14
13
15
14
116
14
14
13
14
13
15
12
15
13
13
13
14
116
13
14
11
15



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

William Beauchamp
Matt Ross
Henry Elworthy
Tristan Harris
Mason Mulcahy
Carrington Brady
Harry Edwards
Nick Winter
Nicholas Mannering
Ben Mangin
Ruby Baynes
Andrew Stretton
Sydney Cunliffe
Helena Sanderson
Callum McRae
Zachary Pickles
Digby Eele
Chloe Boyce
Tim Roper
Max Scott
Sean Sun
Luc Gladwell
Blair Mellsop
Nicholas Winsley
Hamish McLaren
Kaan Yazici
Annabel Limbrick
Lizzie Shapland
Jack Honey
Peter Gamble
George Pilkington
Isaac Abbott
James Bitchner
Euan Marshall
Ethan Berry
Wilbur Stanley
Ella Wilcox
Ned Bacon
Harrison Baker
Stella Bilger
Michael Winsley
Scott Woodfield
Hugo McMullen
Quinn Kusanic
Toby Nathan
Zarah Otto
Sofia Higgott
Henry McLachlan

Glendowie Boating Club
Kohimarama YC
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Worser Bay Boating Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Wakatere Boating Club
QCYC
Kohimarama YC
NSC
NYC
CBYC
Lake Taupo Yacht Club
Lake Taupo Yacht Club
BOIYC
Maraetai
Wakatere Boating Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Kohimarama YC
Torbay sailing Club
Tauranga YPBC
Kohimarama YC
Wakatere Boating Club
Tauranga Yacht Club
PBC
RAYC
Wakatere Boating Club
Charteris Bay Yacht Club
Kohimarama Yacht Club
BOIYC
KYC/MSC
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Torbay sailing club
PBC
QCYC
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Worser Bay Boating Club
MPYC/QCYC
Worser Bay Boating Club
TSC
Kohimarama YC
PBC
Lake Taupo Yacht Club
Hamilton
Bay of Islands
Kohimarama YC
NSC
Maraetai Sailing Club
RAYC

4217
4555
4434
4254
4491
4581
4530
4543
4233
4315
4448
4175
4482
4231
4478
4428
4449
4526
4557
4602
4528
4484
4399
4357
4215
4601
4377
4465
4343
4586
4452
4090
4260
4471
4119
4466
4502
4498
4585
4165
3658
4438
4237
3685
4412
3908
4564
4123

35
44
29
52
47
75
43
57
42
32
26
66
55
53
56
74
62

104
63
64
54
61
60
59
68

104
76
69
23
70

100
80
86
73
67
77
87
91
46

104
85
71

104
82

104
58
97
84

38
41
54
32
55
43
105
51
105
105
105
33
62
48
49
88
46
52
50
47
61
65
59
105
53
67
71
73
105
105
72
58
105
105
75
105
105
78
105
103
105
105
7
76
57
105
87
82

108
36
49
a7
37
42
46
39
48
65
73
7
45

108
58
33
67
56
59

108
64
55

108
61

108
54
52
57

108
63
62

108
53
68

108
66
60
69

108
51
71
86
80

108

108

108
79

108

35
36
29
32
37
42
43
39
42
32
26
33
45
48
49
33
46
52
50
47
54
55
59
59
53
54
52
57
23
63
62
58
53
68
67
66
60
69
46
51
71
71
7
76
57
58
79
82

73

77

78

79

84

85

89

90

90

97

99

99

100
101
105
107
108
108
109
111
115
116
119
120
121
121
123
126
128
133
134
138
139
141
142
143
147
147
151
154
156
157
157
158
161
163
166
166

14.6
15.4
15.6
15.8
16.8
17.0
17.8
18.0
18.0
19.4
19.8
19.8
20.0
20.2
21.0
214
21.6
21.6
218
222
23.0
23.2
23.8
24.0
24.2
24.2
24.6
252
25.6
26.6
26.8
27.6
27.8
28.2
28.4
28.6
294
294
30.2
30.8
31.2
314
314
31.6
32.2
32.6
33.2
33.2

13
15
14
15
12
13
12
13
14
14
13
12
14
12
13
13
13
13
12
116
12
12
15
13
13
13
14
11
15
14
11
14
15
12
15
12
13
11
15
11
15
13
12
13
15
15
13
14



92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Jack Webber
Rowan Kensington
Rosa Thornley
Timothy Cashmore
Charles Thomlinson
Riaan Nel
Amelie Marie Back
Peter Eaglen
Hamish Elliott
Joel Norman
Jordan Dakins
Tane Herbert
Teaghan Denney
Jackson Roddick
Harry Butler
Antonia Hill
Emily Davidson
Ben Cass
Jacinta Roddick
Claude Loomes
Thomas Pirker
Timon Tasker
Nicos Shearer
Samaria Currimbhoy
Lucy Hansard
Lachlan Charlesworth
Lucy Bilger
Jessica Ninnes
Clementine Roe
Noah Stock
Harry Salter
Cosmo Zavoda
James West
Nicholas Drummond
Ulysse NICOLO
Aston Clinch
Macgregor Jones
Angus Wright
Fergus Baxter
Noah Malpot
Nicholas Morton
Meg Catley
Enzo Marshall-Cook
Katie Hadfield
Sophie Cooke
Joseph Palmer
Ben Roff
Amber Curtis

Glendowie Boating Club
Kohimarama YC
PBC
Wakatere Boating Club
RAYC
CBYC
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Howick Sailing Club
Cambridge Sailing Club
Wakatere Boating Club
Napier Sailing Club
Tauranga YPBC
Tauranga YPBC
WBBC
RAYC
CBYC
Kohimarama YC
Muritai
Worser Bay Boating Club
Kohimarama YC
Mt Pleasant
RAYC
Timaru
Torbay Sailing Club
Torbay sailing Club
Murrays Bay Sailing Club
Kohimarama YC
French Bay
LTYC
Muritai
Wakatere Boating Club
French Bay Yacht Club
Wakatere Boating Club

Bucklands Beach Yacht Club

French Bay Yacht Club
Charteris Bay
Nelson
Torbay Sailing Club
Paramata
Nelson
KYC/MSC
French Bay Yacht Club
Nelson
Charteris Bay Canterbury
Kohimarama YC
Charteris Bay
Nelson
NPYC

3459
4611
4141
4578
4615
4019
4295
4169
4054
4453
3928
4411
4052
4192
4339
4160
4463
3826
4416
4619
4024
4321
4401
4206
4091
4219
4421
4575
3656
3889
4481
4293
4353
4107
4587
4115
4228
4474
4055
4529
4460
4372
3775
4349
4588
4538
4106
4292

104
104
93
102
104
83
104
104
104
96
104
72
101
78
94
92
104
104
81
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
90
88
104
89
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
95
104
104
104
104
104
104
98

63
64
105
95
66
105
68
69
70
79
93
105
81
105
89
105
80
105
105
83
105
84
105
85
105
86
104
102
105
105
105
90
105
91
92
105
105
94
105
105
105
96
105
98
97
105
105
105

108
108
75
74
108
87
108
108
108
108
82
108
108
108
108
91
108
81
108
108
83
108
84
108
85
108
88
108
108
89
108
108
90
108
108
92
93
108
94
95
108
108
96
102
108
97
98
108

63
64
75
74
66
83
68
69
70
79
82
72
81
78
89
91
80
81
81
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
88
90
88
89
89
90
90
91
92
92
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
98
97
97
98
98

167
168
168
169
170
170
172
173
174
175
175
177
182
183
183
183
184
185
186
187
187
188
188
189
189
190
192
192
193
193
194
194
194
195
196
196
197
198
198
199
200
200
200
200
201
201
202
203

334
33.6
33.6
33.8
34.0
34.0
34.4
34.6
34.8
35.0
35.0
354
36.4
36.6
36.6
36.6
36.8
37.0
37.2
37.4
37.4
37.6
37.6
37.8
37.8
38.0
38.4
38.4
38.6
38.6
38.8
38.8
38.8
39.0
39.2
39.2
39.4
39.6
39.6
39.8
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.2
40.2
40.4
40.6

12
11
13
12
14
12
13
13
116
116
12
14
12
14
14
13
13
13
14
14
15
14
12
12
15
12
13
13
14
13
14
13
13
13
15
12
13
14
14
11
13
15
12
11
13
13
15
14



140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

Callum Campbell
Geogia Schokking
Noah Hengst
Anya Pearce
Tesca Edwards
Benjamin Holroyd
Alexander Bentley
Kelsey McCullagh
Alex Smith
Amelia Dale
William Daniell
Fergus Goodall Smith
Charlotte Faulkner

Maraetai
Nelson
NSC
Tauranga YPBC
Muritai

Wakatere Boating Club

Nelson
LTYC
HBC
LTYC
Nelson
Nelson
Nelson

4584
3646
4216
4396
4378
4569
4332
3945
4616
4043
3575
4501
3687

104
104
99
104
104
104
104
104
103
104
104
104
104

99
105
105
100
105
101
105
105
105
105
105
105
105

108
99
108
108
100
108
101
103
108
104
105
106
107

99

99

99
100
100
101
101
103
103
104
104
104
104

203
203
204
204
204
205
205
207
208
208
209
209
209

40.6
40.6
40.8
40.8
40.8
41.0
41.0
41.4
41.6
41.6
41.8
41.8
41.8

12
116
12
116
116
15
116
116
14
12
12
116
13



